
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-711

Tue, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A.  325
Tue, 02 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Modern IT-technologies in Economics  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Opt Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring

 Norkina A.N., Krzhechkovskis I., Andronov M.Y.  K-207
Wed, 03 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Tax Planning (Advanced Level)  Bochkareva T.N.  A-204
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 ATT Strategic Management  Bochkareva T.N.  V-403
Fri, 05 Jun 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Modern Computer Technologies in Accounting, Economic Analysis, and Audit

 Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Kogdenko V.G.  V-411
Sat, 06 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  A-207
Mon, 08 Jun 17:55 — 21:10 ATT Financial Accounting (Advanced)  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-204
Thu, 11 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  Kogdenko V.G.  A-207
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Kogdenko V.G.  K-415
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management  Bochkareva T.N.  V-403
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Bryzgalova S.A., Egorova I.V.  325
Fri, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  A-204
Tue, 30 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-204


